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DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 CIMINO VELIA 1 S 135,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 D'AMATO EMILIA 2 62,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E LUCIO ANTONELLA 3 61,88 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B TROVATO CONCETTA 4 58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 MORTELLARO CARMELA 5 56,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 FLACCO ASSUNTA 6 53,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E TITONE DANIELA 7 51,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 MENNELLA FRANCESCO MARIA 8 51,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E CANTIN STEFANIA 9 50,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 SERRAO PRISCILLA 10 S 50 S ATIC816005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R AMARANTE VINCENZO 11 48,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC810006 GUERRIERO ANGELA 12 S 40,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N IAREMA NATALIA 13 39,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N ZEOLLA LUCA 14 38,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 MARINO GIUSEPPE 15 37,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 MELENI PAOLO 16 35,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 ANASTASIO MARILENA 17 34,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80600E ROPOLO GIOVANNI 18 34,35 S ATIC81400D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D POLICASTRO BEATRICE 19 33,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R DI MARCO TOMMASO 20 33,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B VALITUTTO AURELIO 21 32,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D DELUCA MARIANGELA 22 31,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B SUCCIO DANIELA 23 S 31,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80500P SIMPLICIO ELENA 24 31,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E CALANDRINO ROSARIO 25 30,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B MORRA LUCIANO CHRISTIAN 26 30,75 S ATIC80100B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC815009 MIRABILE GIUSY 27 30,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T MERCADANTE FRANCESCA 28 29,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R FALCONE FRANCESCO 29 29,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80600E BERTAGNA SILVIA 30 29,43 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R TEDESCO ALICE 31 29,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B LAUDANO PATRIZIA 32 S 28,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R RISSONE CLAUDIA 33 28,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATMM11300G FONTANAROSA VERONICA 34 28,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80500P DI FRONZO JOSEPHINE ANNA 35 27,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R ALICATA SALVATORE 36 27,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 RESSA DEBORA 37 27 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 SANTORO MASSIMO TINDARO 38 27 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 OLIVETTI LUCA 39 26,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC808006 PROSPERI CHIARA 40 26,83 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T ESPOSITO SALVATORE 41 26,75 S ATIC816005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R SPANO' CONSIGLIA 42 26,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 VALITUTTO MARIA ANTONELLA 43 26,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B TARTAGLIONE ROSSANA 44 S 26,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R RUSSO BIAGIO 45 26,35 S ATIC81800R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R RAMELLO TIZIANA 46 26,23 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 MARINO ANTONIETTA 47 26,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 DE FRANCESCHI MARTINA 48 25,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC810006 AMERIO LINDA 49 S 25,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q PATRICOLA MARIANGELA 50 25,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 MORTARA MARIA CRISTINA PIERA 51 25,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T NEGRO SERENA 52 S 25,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 CALVI MARGHERITA 53 S 25,50 S ATIC816005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R SORBA ROSELLA 54 S 25,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC815009 FREDIANI GIULIA 55 25,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D LAMBERTI ANTONIO 56 25,25 S ATIC817001 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC808006 NOTO DANILO 57 25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80600E CARNI' TERESA 58 24,97 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC808006 TIZZANINI ELISA 59 24,77 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATMM11300G DE CICCO GIOVANNI 60 24,35 S ATIC80100B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 COZZOLINO SERAFINA 61 24 S ATIS00700E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 RIGATELLI SONIA 62 23,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E MOLITIERNO CARMELA 63 23,10 S ATPS01000Q 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q BELVEDERE MIRIAM 64 22,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R GRECO LUANA 65 22,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80600E MORO ANNA 66 22,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 TRAMA GIUSEPPE 67 22,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R ZAPPAROLI ENRICO 68 21,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T IERVOLINO ANNA 69 21,15 S ATIC81900L 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC808006 POSCA GIUSEPPE 70 20,75 S ATIS004003 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B VIRRUSO LORENZO 71 20,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 ZOPPI CHIARA 72 S 20,59 N ATIC82000R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 LICURIA LUCIA ROSITA 73 20,22 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E LO GIUDICE CALOGERO 74 S 19,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 FRANCOLINO VALENTINA 75 19,75 S ATIC80400V 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q PERTUSIO DAVIDE 76 19,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R GIORDANO CRISTINA 77 19,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q MELI MATTIA 78 19,50 S ATPS01000Q 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 TROFIM INA 79 S 19,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B TALOTTA SARA CARMEN 80 19,07 S ATIS00600P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E IPPOLITO LEONARDO 81 19 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 LA ROCCA GIOVANNA 82 18,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC815009 LA PAGLIA LAURA 83 17,75 S ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B GRADO FAUSTO 84 17,70 S ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R TOMASINO NOEMI 85 17,55 N ATIC80400V 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R SPOTO VINCENZO 86 17,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E ANGIONE ALFONSO 87 17,25 S ATIC81200T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N MENFI ENRICO 88 16,80 S ATMM11300G 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N CIANCIOLO JULIA 89 16,75 S ATTF01000T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R BERLINGHIERI RITA 90 16,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T SALIS CHIARA 91 16,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E FOGLIA GIORGIA 92 16,10 S ATIC810006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R DI CARLO VALENTINA 93 16,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D PEZONE AMELIA MARIA ROSARIA 94 16,04 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R DRAGONE FILOMENA 95 15,55 S ATIC811002 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E CARUSO ANTONIO 96 15,45 S ATIC81200T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q MINGRONE GIUSTINA 97 14,97 S ATMM11300G 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N BRANDA LORENA 98 14,70 N ATIC81300N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E MAIORANA RITA 99 14,35 S ATIC81300N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 PAOLELLA SALVATORE 100 14,35 S ATIC81200T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P BARONE VINCENZO 101 14,27 S ATIS00700E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T CHIRMINISI SALVATORE 102 14,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E OGLIALORO CATERINA ADRIANA 103 14 N ATIC81200T 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E DE ROSA MARIANNA 104 13,89 S ATIC81200T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 BORDEANU ANCA MADALINA 105 13,80 S ATIC82000R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R GAGLIANO MARIA 106 13,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 FETIC DELIA IONELA 107 13,69 S ATIC81300N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 VALIDO MARIA CATENA 108 13,58 S ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E STRANGIS VINCENZO 109 13,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 DI RUOCCO LUISA 110 13,45 S ATIC80600E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P MANCINI STELLA MARIA 111 13,43 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R PELLEGRINO ALFONSO 112 13,42 S ATMM11300G 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC815009 BRUNO GIANFRANCO 113 13,35 S ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q TROTTI CRISTIAN 114 13,25 S ATIC80600E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 RUSSELLO FABIO 115 13,25 S ATIS003007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 TRIPALDI GIUSEPPE 116 13,20 S ATIS003007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D MASCHIO ALICE 117 13,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B APPIANO ALESSANDRO 118 13,20 S ATIC80100B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T AURORA GIUSY 119 S 13 N ATIC80600E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 ROSSI SUSANNA 120 S 12,92 S ATIC81300N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D MANOMETRO LAURA 121 S 12,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P BATTIPAGLIA LAURA 122 12,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D DE FELICE RAFFAELLA 123 12,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E CARUSO SANTO 124 12,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 BUCCIOL PATRIZIA 125 S 12,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L SAPORITO ROSA 126 12,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E BELARDO ALESSIA 127 12,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T PICCOLI MARCELLA 128 S 12,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B CANU LINDA 129 S 12,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R NASSI MARIAROSARIA 130 12,15 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B RAUSA SERENA 131 12,05 S ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 MONTICONE MARTINA 132 12,02 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E D'AGOSTINO MARTINA 133 12 S ATIC80100B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B SENO MARIA 134 11,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 ALTERIO FRANCESCO 135 11,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B SORRENTINO GIOVANNI 136 11,85 S ATIC816005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D DI MAURO SEBASTIANO 137 11,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 BALLISTRERI GIOVANNA MARIA PIA 138 11,82 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E MARRAVICINI RICCARDO 139 11,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 DE MICHELI FILIPPO 140 11,80 S ATIC81900L 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L DI SALVO CONCETTA 141 11,75 S ATIC81400D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R MANIEZZO MARIA LUISA 142 11,55 S ATIC808006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D CASTIGLIONE GIULIA 143 11,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D AIMONE STEFANO 144 11,50 S ATIC816005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC810006 FLORIO SONIA 145 11,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R ANASTASIO MARIKA 146 11,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R PIROLOZZI SIMONE 147 11,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D PORPORA GIUSEPPE 148 S 11,25 S ATIC80100B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T LIZZIO NELLY 149 11,25 S ATIC81200T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D MALVONE ANNA 150 11,25 S ATIC81900L 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T MAGGIAROSA LUCA 151 11,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T FIRERA FRANCESCO 152 S 11,25 S ATIC80600E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T NAPPI ALESSANDRO 153 11,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R GAGLIONE ANGELA 154 11,25 N ATMM11300G 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 DI COSIMO ANNA CHIARA 155 11,20 S ATIC82000R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q DELIA SIMONA 156 11,17 S ATIS003007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 MARINO MARIA FRANCESCA 157 11,15 S ATIC81400D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N GUGLIELMINO GRAZIA CHIARA 158 11,15 S ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D NOCERA SALVATORE 159 11,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 SCAGLIONE FEDERICA 160 S 11,10 S ATIS00600P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 MUSCO ALBINO 161 11,10 S ATIC80500P 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 VALENTE GABRIELE 162 S 11,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D VIGORITO RITA 163 10,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D ALBANO VITTORIO 164 10,90 S ATIC81400D 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R ANNUNZIATA GIUSEPPINA 165 10,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R COTUGNO SALVATORE 166 10,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E SCHIOPPO VANESSA 167 10,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 ROCCASALVO SAMUELE 168 10,75 S ATMM11300G 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 MONTINI ETTORE 169 10,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80500P PIA CHIARA 170 10,70 N ATIC809002 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E CAVALLARO ANDREA 171 10,62 S ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R BOCCIA ANTONIO 172 10,57 S ATIC81200T 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T MEZZACAPO DANILO 173 10,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 GIACOSA CHIARA 174 10,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L LO CASTO NICOLETTA 175 10,50 N ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B ZARRELLA LUISA 176 10,50 N ATIS00200B 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E SESSA MONICA 177 10,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D LOPEZ PAOLO 178 10,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 ROSSO DANIELA 179 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P POLLINA VALENTINA 180 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R POZZIO CARMEN 181 10,25 S ATPM01000R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D SFERRAZZA MARIA CONCETTA 182 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B DI SANTE SERENA 183 S 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D LOFFREDO FRANCESCA 184 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D BUONOMO MARIA 185 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 GENTILE OLGA 186 10,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q BRUGALETTA SAMUELA 187 10,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 PULLELLA MARIA 188 S 10,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 LEMBO VALENTINA 189 10,05 S ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T FEZZA ANNARITA 190 10,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 INDELICATO ANTONELLA 191 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 BIANCHI MARIA GRAZIA 192 S 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 APREDA LUIGI 193 S 10 S ATIC82000R 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 BOSTICCO ELENA 194 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 MANETTA MANUELA 195 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 AFFUSO VIRGINIA ELISA 196 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D DE FILIPPO LUIGI 197 S 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T FRUSTERI FEDERICA 198 S 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q SGOBBA EUGENIO 199 10 S ATIS00700E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D MARINO ROSARIA 200 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R CANNELLA CALOGERO 201 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 GIANNA ANTONIO 202 10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R GRASSO SERENA 203 10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D LOMBARDO CHIARA 204 9,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E MEGLIO MILENA 205 9,92 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q LAMPIS PATRIZIA 206 9,92 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 ANASTASIO LUIGI 207 9,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 SORRENTINO LUIGI 208 9,85 S 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R LOMBARDO GIORGIA 209 9,82 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R DENTE SARA MARIA 210 9,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D LONGOBARDI FRANCESCA 211 9,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 LI VOLSI MILENA 212 S 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P ACETO JESSICA 213 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 FERRISE SIMONA 214 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 OUDNI ALESSANDRO 215 S 9,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80600E COSTANTINO ROCCO 216 9,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 SABBIONE FRANCESCA 217 9,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R MORETTI ROSELLA 218 9,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T GAROFALO MARIANO 219 S 9,60 S ATIC810006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R PRINCIPE MARIA LUISA 220 9,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 OBINU MATTHIAS ANTONIO 221 S 9,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T D'ISOLA SERENA 222 9,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 POVERO CLAUDIA 223 9,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E SCOZZARO FRANCESCO 224 9,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E AIELLO GIORGIA 225 9,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D PESCE MASSIMO 226 9,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 FORCONE MICHELA 227 9,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R TOSA FRANCESCA 228 9,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D ERRIGO VALENTINA 229 9,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC808006 CRETI' VALENTINA 230 9,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R SCIUTO GIUSEPPE 231 9,35 S ATIS003007 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q SDEGNO AGOSTINA 232 9,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 CURRADO TANIA 233 9,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R RIZZA MATTEO 234 S 9,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R TROVA GIORGIA 235 9,30 S ATIC815009 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T CORINO PAOLA 236 S 9,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T ANDRIULO FABIO 237 9,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N DAVITKOVA BLAGITSA 238 9,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E GRAZIANO GASPARE 239 9,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 TUTTOLOMONDO JENNIFER 240 9,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E GAROFALO GIULIA 241 9,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N SALVATORE NICOLINA 242 9,10 S ATIS00700E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D BARTIC MARIA DANIELA 243 9,07 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D SIMEONE LUCA 244 9,06 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC815009 ASTORINO MIRELLA 245 9,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R OLIVETO CARMEN 246 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R PASSERA SONJA 247 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E CASCINO AURORA GABRIELLA 248 S 9 S ATIS00700E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T VELICHKOVSKA ELENA 249 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L BERSANO FRANCESCO 250 9 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D RANDO' ILENIA 251 9 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC815009 LOMBARDO MARTINA 252 8,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T PROFIR CRISTINA 253 8,90 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 ALFANO ANGELA 254 8,85 S ATMM11300G 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D MARINO ROSA 255 8,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q LA RICCA FABRIZIO 256 8,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D IODICE GIUSEPPE 257 8,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R FERRORO VALENTINA 258 8,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R SCOTTI ALICE 259 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D GUIDO PATRIZIA 260 8,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q DEL GOTTARDO FEDERICA 261 8,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E MICILUZZO SALVATORE 262 8,72 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R MARTURANO MICHELE 263 8,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC815009 FERRO DANIELE 264 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D VIOLA MATTEO 265 8,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T PERRONE FRANCESCA 266 S 8,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D FRANZO' CONCETTA 267 8,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T CIRIOTTI INDIRA 268 8,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D FALANGA VALERIA 269 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 GRASSI MASSIMO 270 S 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC810006 SESIA MANUELA 271 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T GENIO GABRIELE 272 S 8,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D VENEZIA VANESSA 273 8,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E BORGO MONICA 274 8,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T MANGINI GERARDINA 275 S 8,48 S ATIS00700E 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T PANTE' GIANFRANCO 276 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R MENNELLA NAZARENO MARIA 277 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 AMATA ENRICO 278 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D RUSSO CATERINA 279 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R DI PIETRO ELEONORA 280 8,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 GIAMBRONE STEFANIA 281 8,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 PAPUZZO MARIA 282 8,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B ASINARI PAOLO 283 S 8,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T CARRANO ANNA 284 8,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B PRATICO' EMILIA 285 S 8,38 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 CARERI IVANA 286 8,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R FORNO ENRICA VERA 287 8,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P KAPAJ KLODJANA 288 8,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E MARINO ALESSANDRA 289 8,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T FRANZE' DOMENICO ANTONIO 290 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 BERNARD STEFANO 291 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D RICCIO ANNA 292 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D ILARDI ANTONINO 293 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 PASCOLATI NATALIA PATRYCJA 294 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D SPERANZA PASQUALE 295 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N FERRUCCI COSIMO 296 8,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 ROSELLA MAGDA MARIA LETIZIA 297 8,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC808006 ADORNO CLEA 298 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T RAGUSA ALESSIO 299 S 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 DESTEFANIS LANO GIORGIA 300 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 BONA ELISABETTA 301 S 8,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R CONGIU JESSICA 302 8,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 BARRETTA VITTORIA 303 8,15 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T BISCIA DEBORA 304 S 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 PRINCI ERIKA 305 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E ALFANO LIDIA 306 8,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 ARIGANELLO DOMENICO 307 S 8,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 RESTELLINO MARTA 308 S 8,05 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R MALOTAJ DENISA 309 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T PASCHINI SOLANGE 310 S 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 FRASCINO GIUSI 311 S 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R TANINO ANNA 312 8 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 CASILLO FEDERICA IMMA 313 8 N 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T GIANNICOLA VALERIA 314 S 8 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D GUERRIERO TERESA 315 7,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D FOCA PAOLA MARIA DOMENICA 316 7,95 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R FALETTI MELISSA 317 7,95 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R BOSCO LUCIANA 318 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q CERRATO SERENA 319 7,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R BOTTINO FRANCO 320 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R ANGHINETTI ELIANA 321 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P DOVICO MARTA 322 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D BERTOLONE FEDERICO 323 7,85 S ATIC808006 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS003007 MAGGIO FRANCESCO 324 7,85 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R GHIDELLA GIUSEPPE 325 7,83 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T ORABONA VINCENZA 326 S 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L LAZZARINO SIMONE 327 7,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R QUATTROCCHI AMBRA 328 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P MONTICONE SILVIA 329 7,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATMM11300G FORMICONI FEDERICA 330 7,77 N ATIC816005 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D SERRAINO ASSUNTA 331 7,76 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E VIVONA ANNA MARIA 332 7,75 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D RAGUSA GIORGIA 333 S 7,75 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 LUCIANO FABIOLA 334 7,70 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80600E LAZZARIN ERIKA 335 7,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R SCAGLIONE PATRIZIA 336 7,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 FRANCO ELENA 337 S 7,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 GIAMPA' GIUSEPPE 338 S 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 BUTTICE' CRISTINA 339 7,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 MARTILLOTTI MARIA 340 S 7,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L CALDARONI LIDIA 341 7,58 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L CURCIO CHIARA 342 7,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D COLOSIMO NATASCIA 343 7,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L NUNZIATA ELVIRA 344 7,55 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC808006 DEL MONTE OLIMPIA 345 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80400V CERRATO SILVIA 346 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T ANGIONE LORIS 347 7,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E MINOIA DEBORAH 348 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 CHIRICO SAMUELE 349 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R FALLETTA DAVIDE 350 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q BUONOCORE ANGELA 351 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80400V VALITUTTO DAMIANA 352 7,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D LA GRECA VITO FRANCESCO 353 7,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80600E TESTORE SABRINA 354 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 BONFIGLIO SALVATORE 355 S 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 SAVIANO LUISA 356 7,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D DI GENNARO ERIKA 357 7,40 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P ROSSETTI RICCARDO 358 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R PRIAMO DANIELE 359 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R MINORE FABIO 360 7,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T SHTYLLAKU NATALINE 361 S 7,34 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 CAVALLO EMANUELA MARGA 362 S 7,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 GAZZOLA MARCELLA 363 7,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R DRAGU RICA 364 7,33 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B CARLEO LUCIA 365 S 7,33 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L ZAPPA ANGELA 366 7,32 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 MANTA AURORA 367 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R FERRANTE ANNALISA 368 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 RICCI ANDREA 369 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 CAMPANELLA CHIARA 370 7,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80600E ROASIO MARTINA 371 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 CEPA LINDITA 372 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 SARDI CARMEN 373 S 7,30 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 IACONA SIMONA 374 S 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L BONA VITTORIA 375 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 MANGIA GIANMARIA 376 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D PERRI KEVIN 377 7,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 ZANGHIERATO STEFANIA 378 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 GIUSTINO FRANCESCO 379 S 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D SALA ANTONELLA 380 7,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N RAZZUOLI EVA 381 7,17 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D DI SIMONE LAURA 382 S 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R NUVOLONI VASCO 383 S 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 GENTA ILARIA 384 S 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 TUCCI PAOLO 385 7,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 CATIZZONE MONICA 386 S 7,10 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 CALOGERO GIUSEPPINA 387 7,08 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R TOPPINO SABRINA 388 7,08 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L MIRAGLIA PATRIZIA 389 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R ESPOSITO MARIA 390 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R PASSARELLA MARIA TERESA 391 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 PERRI STEVIN 392 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 MARTINENGO DANILO 393 S 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D DE CAPRIO EMANUELE 394 7 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 CROAZZO LORELLA 395 S 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B GRASSO BRUNA 396 S 7 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T BALICE ANDREA 397 6,95 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D DEL GAUDIO PAOLA FILOMENA 398 6,92 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 FERRARO GIUSEPPINA ROSITA 399 6,92 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P SALMON DANIEL 400 6,90 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 PALUMBO ROSALIA 401 6,85 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 SANTO DAVIDE 402 S 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E AMBROSINO GIANLUCA 403 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATMM11300G RACHIELI ILARIA ANGELA 404 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 VARACALLI ANTONELLA 405 6,80 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B CACUCCI GIADA 406 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D QUATTROCCHI GIUSY 407 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D GHIDELLA SILVIA 408 6,80 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 IACOVONE AURORA 409 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q BARIRERO SILVIA RITA 410 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC815009 SCAGLIONE PAOLO 411 6,70 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D ALTOMARE TERESA GRAZIELLA 412 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 CORSI CRISTINA 413 S 6,67 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q NUNCIBELLO CLAUDIA STELLA 414 S 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B NAPOLETANO DANIELA 415 S 6,67 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q D'ADDATO MAURO 416 S 6,66 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00600P EBANO GIOVANNI 417 6,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATMM11300G PENENGO PIETRO 418 6,65 S 2025-08-29
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DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC816005 BALBIANO NICOLO' 419 S 6,65 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q PAOLINO ANTONINO 420 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D IACONO MANNO GABRIELE 421 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B BRUNDIA PIER GIORGIO 422 S 6,60 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 MONTELLA MARIA 423 S 6,60 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T ANIELLO ANTONIO 424 S 6,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T CARANO GIANFRANCO 425 6,58 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B PELLEGRITI FILIPPO 426 S 6,55 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 CAVALLO LUCIA 427 S 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC82000R PERSICO MONICA 428 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80100B SALVO GRAZIA 429 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 PAPALLO ANTONIO 430 6,50 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC815009 BRIOLA MONICA 431 S 6,50 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R MIRARCHI RAFFAELLA 432 6,45 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B NASTRO CLAUDIA 433 S 6,45 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80600E MARGARI ANTONELLA 434 6,42 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00200B LARINI ELISA 435 S 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC80400V CANINA MICHELA 436 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC817001 PANNONE ANTONIO 437 6,40 S S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC810006 GENOVESE DOMENICA SOFIA 438 S 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T D'ELIA KATIA 439 S 6,40 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D GALLUCCI MAFALDA 440 S 6,37 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81800R GRASSELLI ILARIA 441 6,35 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81200T LA VERSA SIMONA 442 S 6,30 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E MESSINA GIUSEPPE 443 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T GERMINO SOFIA 444 S 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81900L VENEZIA ALESSIA 445 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D FIORENTINO ROSA 446 6,25 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC811002 PAVARINO FRANCESCA 447 6,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81400D CALLARAME CLAUDIA 448 6,25 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC808006 BIAMINO DAVIDE 449 6,21 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R AQUINO SIMONA 450 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T CAMPO DARIO 451 S 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 ZANETTI ALICE 452 S 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T NARDO SALVATORE 453 S 6,20 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC81300N PAVETTI SARA 454 6,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T BALDRACCHI ROSSANA 455 S 6,20 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 SCHIAVONE STEFANIA 456 S 6,17 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R AQUINO DANIELE 457 S 6,10 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q MANTA GIOVANNA 458 S 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS004003 DI GUIDA GIANLUCA 459 S 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q SITO PAOLA 460 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E RUSSO SALVATORE 461 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIC809002 MAGRO ONOFRIO 462 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q TOSCANO MARCO 463 S 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T MAGLIANO DOMENICO 464 S 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATIS00700E COMITO FRANCESCO 465 S 6 S 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPM01000R TARETTO FRANCESCA 466 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T TORTORIELLO SILVANA 467 S 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q PERRI MICHELINA 468 S 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATPS01000Q BLEVE MARIA ANTONIETTA 469 S 6 N 2025-08-29

DEFINITIVA 3 AT ATIC811002 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I ATTF01000T NAPPO ENRICO 470 S 1 S 2025-08-29
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